
Jurandyr da Silva "Didi" BRA

    Marco Bernadowitz GER Jimmy Butman ECU
    Claudio Maeso URU Felipe Castro CHI

Carlos Nicolía ARG Juan Carlos Díaz CHI
Juan Pablo Díaz CHI
Marc Gual CAT

Alan Karam BRA     Fernando Loaiza ECU
Bastian Osorio CHI José C. Pérez Matamoros CRC

    Bruno Matos BRA
    Hernan Mazursky URU

Nelson Mendes RSA
Nicolás Fernández CHI Raul Teixeira RSA

    Daniel Kutscha GER Leandro André Wada BRA
    Alexis Mazursky URU

Lucas Ordóñez ARG
Juan José Soria ARG

Guillermo Babick ARG
Luis Antonio Coelho GER
Leandro De Araujo RSA

Esteban Abalos ARG     "Mauricinho" Duque BRA
Jordi Bargalló CAT     Shane Enlow USA
Armando Quintanilla CHI Scott Ferguson USA
“Titi” Roca CAT Lukas Lemkamp GER
Marc Torra CAT     Rafael Novaes "Ceará" BRA
Michel Zanini BRA Benjamin Nusch GER

Enrique Orrantia ECU
    Dylan D. Sordahl USA

Yonathan Velasco URU
    Martín Batistoni URU Tyler Whitehouse USA

    Felix Bender GER
Claudio De Araujo RSA

    Joshua Englund USA
Pablo Martín ARG Gustavo Castro URU
Mia Ordeig CAT Justin Da Costa RSA
Sergi Panadero CAT Ricardo De Sousa RSA

    Cameron D. Torvik USA Emmanuel García ARG
    Daniel Gibson USA

Franco Illanes CHI
    Jackson Nascimento BRA

Romà Bancells CAT Andreas Paczia GER
Camilo Illanes CHI     Jose A. Pérez Espinoza CRC

    Israel Maridueña ECU Ruben Pérez ECU
Roger Rocasalbas CAT Jonas Pink GER
Ariel Romero ARG Kenneth Randall USA

Eduardo Rodríguez ECU
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ARGENTINA  (ARG) TOT USA RSA GER BRA CHI CAT BRASIL  (BRA) TOT GER USA RSA ARG CAT CHI

Daniel Kenan(p) 0  Aurelio Rieger "Lelo"(p) 0
Valentín Grimalt(p) 0  RafaelAguiar"Batoré"(p) 0
Pablo Martín 5 1 2 1 1  Rafael Novaes "Ceará" 2 2
Lucas Ordóñez 7 2 2 2 1  Jackson Nascimento 1 1
Carlos Nicolía 9 2 1 4 2  "Mauricinho" Duque 2 2
Ariel Romero 4 1 1 1 1  Bruno Matos 3 1 1 1
Emmanuel García 1 1  Leandro André Wada 3 1 1 1
Juan José Soria 7 2 3 2  Jurandyr Silva "Didi" 16 1 3 6 4 2
Esteban Abalos 6 2 1 1 1 1  Alan Karam 8 1 2 1 3 1
Guillermo Babick 2 1 1 Michel Zanini 6 2 1 3

41 11 11 5 8 6 0 41 5 7 10 7 1 11

CATALUNYA  (CAT) TOT URU CHI CRC ECU BRA ARG CHILE  (CHI) TOT ECU CAT CRC URU ARG BRA

Jaume Llaverola (p) 0 Lucio Armijo (p) 0
Sergi Fernández (p) 0 Felipe Quintanilla (p) 0
Roger Rocasalbas 4 2 2 Franco Illanes 1 1
Mia Ordeig 5 1 1 1 2 Camilo Illanes 4 1 2 1
Sergi Panadero 5 1 2 1 1 Juan Carlos Díaz 3 2 1
Marc Gual 3 1 1 1 Felipe Castro 3 1 1 1
Jordi Bargalló 6 2 1 3 Bastian Osorio 8 3 4 1
Romà Bancells 4 1 2 1 Juan Pablo Díaz 3 3
Marc Torra 6 1 2 1 1 1 Nicolás Fernández 7 1 1 4 1
“Titi” Roca 6 1 2 1 1 1 Armando Quintanilla 6 1 3 1 1

39 9 4 6 8 9 3 35 8 1 10 12 2 2

DEUTSCHLAND  (GER) TOT BRA USA ARG RSA URU COSTA RICA  (CRC) TOT URU CAT CHI ECU USA

 Patrick Glowka(p) 0  Carlos Pérez (p) 0
 Philip Leyer (p) 0 Manuel Prado(p) 0
 Andreas Paczia 1 1  Diego Alpizar 0

 Marco Bernadowitz 9 1 3 1 4  Ruben Retana 0
 Felix Bender 5 1 4  José Enrique Castro 0

 Benjamin Nusch 2 1 1  Andrés Sánchez 0
 Daniel Kutscha 7 2 1 1 1 2  José Luís Valverde 0

 Luis Antonio Coelho 2 2  Pablo Viquez 0
Lukas Lemkamp 2 2  José G. Pérez Matamoros 3 1 1 1
Jonas Pink 1 1 José Antonio Pérez 1 1

Edwin Rivera 0
29 3 5 1 9 11 4 0 1 1 1 1

ECUADOR  (ECU) TOT CHI URU CAT CRC RSA UNITED STATES  (USA) TOT ARG BRA GER RSA CRC

 Juan Rodríguez (p) 0  William Mihay(p) 0
 Alex Amaya (p) 0  Troy Sato (p) 0

 Eduardo Rodríguez 1 1  Joshua Englund 5 1 1 2 1
 Jimmy Butman 3 3  Shane Enlow 2 1 1

 Fernando Loaiza 3 1 2  Cameron D. Torvik 5 1 1 3
Ricardo Ruben Pérez 1 1  Dylan D. Sordahl 2 2

 Israel Maridueña 4 1 2 1  Tyler Whitehouse 2 2
 José Ojeda 0  Daniel Gibson 1 1

Enrique Orrantia 2 1 1 Kenneth Randall 1 1
Scott Ferguson 2 2

14 0 1 1 10 2 20 1 3 4 2 10
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SOUTHAFRICA  (RSA) TOT ARG BRA USA GER ECU URUGUAY  (URU) TOT CAT CRC ECU CHI GER

Fernando Maia (p) 0  Miguel Camurati (p) 0
Marco Van Tonder (p) 0  Aldo Tomasini (p) 0
Justin Da Costa 1 1  Claudio Maeso 9 4 2 1 2
Leandro De Araujo 2 2  Martín Batistoni 5 1 1 1 2
Claudio De Araujo 5 3 2  Yonathan Velasco 2 1 1
Sergio De Araujo 0  Alexis Mazursky 7 1 3 2 1
Ricardo De Sousa 1 1  Hernan Mazursky 3 2 1
Daniel Teixeira 0  Emiliano Bentos 0
Nelson Mendes 3 3 Gustavo Castro 1 1
Raul Teixeira 3 1 1 1

15 0 1 3 1 10 27 1 12 7 2 5
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Fernanda Urrea CHI

Pía Sarmiento ARG

Salomé Rodríguez ARG
Maren Wichardt GER

Lorena Rodríguez ARG

Nicole Paczia GER     Érica Bueno BRA
Anna Casarramona CAT
Verónica Diéguez ARG
Francisca Donoso CHI

Carla Giudicci CAT Christina Fritz USA
Francisca Puertas CHI Ana María Gómez ARG
Alexa Tapia CHI Anna Romero CAT

Roberta Urrea CHI
    Natalie teVaarkwerk RSA

Cristina Barceló CAT
Maria Díez CAT

    Lisa Joosten USA
Laura La Rocca GER Gina Behnke GER
Mariana Montenegro BRA     Paola Deleón URU

Simone Firll GER
Beatriz Gaete CHI
Kylie Hugues USA

Jenny Delgado GER Monique Jardim RSA
Daiana Gordillo ARG Kennedy Lee USA

    Autumn Lee USA Marta Monpart CAT
    Kristena Hankins USA Franziska Neubert GER

    Letícia de Souza Pest BRA     Jéssica Pereira BRA
    Romina Pucheta URU Catalina Rosales CHI
    Andreia Regueira BRA Berta Tarrida CAT

Svenja Runge GER Noelia Trindade RSA
    Katheleen Runnels USA     Mariane Venâncio BRA

Daiana Silva ARG Sofia Zeballos URU
Paula Torner CAT
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ARGENTINA  (ARG) TOT RSA CAT BRA CHI CAT BRASIL  (BRA) TOT CAT RSA ARG USA

María José Gioja (p) 0  Silvana Nishi (p) 0
Alejandra Lucero (p) 0  Janine Fecher (p) 0
Lorena Rodríguez 7 5 2  Érica Bueno 2 1 1
Daiana Silva 3 1 1 1  Andreia Regueira 3 3
Ana María Gómez 2 1 1  Jéssica Pereira 1 1
Daiana Gordillo 3 2 1  Letícia de Souza Pest 3 3
Salomé Rodríguez 8 3 3 1 1  Marília de SouzaPest 0
Florencia Cabrera 0  Mariane Venâncio 1 1
Verónica Diéguez 2 2  Taíza Andrade 0
Pía Sarmiento 9 5 2 2 Mariana Montenegro 4 1 3

34 17 4 7 4 2 14 0 9 1 4

CATALUNYA  (CAT) TOT BRA ARG RSA GER ARG CHILE  (CHI) TOT USA URU GER ARG GER

Laia Vives (p) 0 Mayna González (p) 0
Caterina Ortega (p) 0 Constanza Reyes (p) 0
Berta Tarrida 1 1 Francisca Donoso 2 1 1
Anna Casarramona 2 2 Francisca Puertas 5 1 4
Anna Romero 2 2 Fernanda Urrea 15 4 3 5 1 2
Carla Giudicci 5 1 1 2 1 Roberta Urrea 2 1 1
Marta Monpart 1 1 Alexa Tapia 5 3 2
Cristina Barceló 4 1 1 2 Beatriz Gaete 1 1
Paula Torner 3 1 2 Catalina Rosales 1 1
Maria Díez 4 4 Kinthud Hidalgo 0

22 3 0 13 5 1 31 10 12 5 1 3

UNITED STATES  (USA) TOT CHI GER URU BRA GERMANY  (GER) TOT URU USA CHI CAT CHI

 Danielle Walter (p) 0 Carolin Reinert (p) 0
 Kristena Hankins 3 3 Maren van der Fels (p) 0

 Christina Fritz 2 2 Maren Wichardt 8 3 3 2
 Kylie Hugues 1 1 Laura La Rocca 4 1 2 1

 Autumn Lee 3 1 1 1 Jenny Delgado 3 2 1
 Kennedy Lee 1 1 Gina Behnke 1 1

 Katheleen Runnels 3 1 1 1 Simone Firll 1 1
 Lisa Joosten 4 2 2 Svenja Runge 3 2 1
 Sarah Molloy 0 Franziska Neubert 1 1

Elaine Trussell (p) 0 Nicole Paczia 6 1 1 3 1
17 2 2 11 2 27 11 8 7 0 1

SOUTH AFRICA  (RSA) TOT ARG BRA CAT URU URUGUAY  (URU) TOT GER CHI USA RSA

 Priscila Aguiar (p) 0  Fabiana Larrosa (p) 0
 Jacqueline Jardim 0  Serrana Rivero (p) 0

 Diounilda Aires 0  Alicia Romero 0
 Raquel Nobre 0  Eliana Moreno 0

 Natalie teVaarkwerk 2 1 1  Maria Gasamans 0
 Jessica Dos Santos 0  Noelia Trindade 1 1

 Alexia de Sa 0  Paola Deleón 1 1
 Monique Jardim 1 1  Sofia Zeballos 1 1

 Andreia de Oliveira 0  Romina Pucheta 3 1 2
Zani Fourie 0 Verónica González 0

3 1 0 0 2 6 2 0 1 3
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